Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Lewis - (549652) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.78
1:02.95
1:03.27
1:04.14
1:04.65
1:04.67
1:04.85
1:05.38
1:05.92
1:10.45
1:12.92
1:13.85
1:15.48
1:16.02
1:16.43
1:17.42
1:18.25
1:18.57
1:22.42
1:27.07
1:27.18

1:35.12

Swims in Date Order

Time

1:02.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

483
479
472
453
442
442
438
428
417
342
308
297
278
272
268
257
249
246
213
181
180
139

WA Pts

479

Round

m I m I I I mMm I I T

r r r T T I I T I I I

Round

F

Date

01/10/117
01/10/17
05/06/16
11/09/16
09/10/16
28/11/15
09/10/16
07/06/15
21/11/15
05/09/15
20/10/13
20/10/13
30/06/13
21/09/13
16/03/13
22/09/12
23/06/12
04/05/13
17/03/12
03/07/11
16/10/11
27/06/10

Date

01/10/17

Meet

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
East Invicta Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Kent County Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet
East Invicta Championships 2011

White Cliffs Invitation

Meet

East Invicta Association Championships 2017

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Surrey
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Dover
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Thanet
Dover
Gillingham
Gillingham
Braintree
Canterbury

Dover

Venue

Canterbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 4

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.78
1:04.65
1:04.85
1:04.14
1:038.27
1:04.67
1:05.92
1:10.45
1:05.38
1:12.92
1:13.85
1:16.02
1:15.48
1:18.57
1:16.43
1:17.42
1:18.25
1:22.42
1:27.18
1:27.07

1:35.12

Copyright 2024

442
438
453
472
442
417
342
428
308
297
272
278

268
257
249
213
180
181
139

I T m I T I I

-n

r r r r T I I IT I I I

01/10/17
09/10/16
09/10/16
11/09/16
05/06/16
28/11/15
21/11/15
05/09/15
07/06/15
20/10/13
20/10/13
21/09/13
30/06/13
04/05/13
16/03/13
22/09/12
23/06/12
17/03/12
16/10/11
03/07/11
27/06/10

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Championships

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Kent County Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

Kent County Championships

East Invicta Championships 2011

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet

White Cliffs Invitation

Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate
Margate
Hartsdown
Surrey
Hartsdown
Hartsdown
Canterbury
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Dover
Gillingham
Gillingham
Thanet
Dover
Gillingham
Canterbury
Braintree

Dover

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



