Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Lewis - (549652) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.78	483	Н	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:02.95	479	F	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:03.27	472	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:04.14	453	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:04.65	442	F	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:04.67	442	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:04.85	438	Н	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:05.38	428	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:05.92	417	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
1:10.45	342	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:12.92	308	F	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:13.85	297	Н	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:15.48	278	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:16.02	272	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:16.43	268	Н	16/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:17.42	257	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
1:18.25	249	Н	23/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:18.57	246	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.42	213	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:27.07	181	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Thanet Swim	3
1:27.18	180	Н	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:35.12	139	Н	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.95	479	F	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.78	483	Н	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:04.65	442	F	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:04.85	438	Н	09/10/16	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:04.14	453	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:03.27	472	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:04.67	442	Н	28/11/15	Thanet Swim Club Advent County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:05.92	417	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	2
1:10.45	342	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:05.38	428	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:12.92	308	F	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:13.85	297	Н	20/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:16.02	272	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:15.48	278	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:18.57	246	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:16.43	268	Н	16/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:17.42	257	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
1:18.25	249	Н	23/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:22.42	213	Н	17/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:27.18	180	Н	16/10/11	East Invicta Championships 2011	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:27.07	181	Н	03/07/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sprint Meet	Braintree	Thanet Swim	3
1:35.12	139	Н	27/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS